Legislative Session Calendar for City Commission. Yearly Resolution is made to set dates.

Fall Session
3 Week July to End of September

Monday, July 15, 2019 to Wednesday, September, 30", 2019

Winter Session
3" Week of October to 2™ Week of December

Monday, October 14™, 2019 to Friday, December 16, 2019

Spring Session
2" Week of January to Week before election

Monday, January 6%, 2020 to Friday, March 6%, 2020

Summer Session
Week after election to 2" to last week of June
Monday, March 23", 2020 to Friday, June 26, 2020

If runoff needed, week before election and week of election will be in recess

Fall Session
3@ Week July to End of September

Monday, July 20%™, 2020 to Wednesday, September, 30", 2020

Winter Session
3" Week of October to 2™ Week of December

Monday, October 12, 2020 to Friday, December 11, 2020



